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Description

199401280000
30091

01/28/1994
09:42:17

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30071

01/28/1994
09:42:14

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30081

01/28/1994
09:42:15

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30121

01/28/1994
09:42:21

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30111

01/28/1994
09:42:20

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30141

01/28/1994
09:42:23

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30201

01/28/1994
09:53:27

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30211

01/28/1994
09:53:28

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199401280000
30271

01/28/1994
09:53:34

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199402220000
58511

02/22/1994
01:51:26

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
GYPSY Y

199312070003
90021

199403160000
84931

03/16/1994
12:00:24

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
84941

03/16/1994
12:00:25

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
84951

03/16/1994
12:00:26

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
84961

03/16/1994
12:00:27

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85011

03/16/1994
12:00:32

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
84991

03/16/1994
12:00:30

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85001

03/16/1994
12:00:31

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85021

03/16/1994
12:00:33

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85211

03/16/1994
12:27:30

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP



199403160000
85221

03/16/1994
12:27:32

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85251

03/16/1994
12:27:35

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85241

03/16/1994
12:27:34

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85231

03/16/1994
12:27:33

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85271

03/16/1994
12:27:36

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85261

03/16/1994
12:27:35

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85281

03/16/1994
12:27:37

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403160000
85291

03/16/1994
12:27:38

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199403160000
85301

03/16/1994
12:27:40

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK

199403160000
85331

03/16/1994
12:27:44

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199403160000
85311

03/16/1994
12:27:41

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N


