Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= DAIWA FINANCE CORP; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401280000 30091	01/28/1994 09:42:17	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30071	01/28/1994 09:42:14	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30081	01/28/1994 09:42:15	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30121	01/28/1994 09:42:21	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30111	01/28/1994 09:42:20	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30141	01/28/1994 09:42:23	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30201	01/28/1994 09:53:27	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30211	01/28/1994 09:53:28	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199401280000 30271	01/28/1994 09:53:34	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199402220000 58511	02/22/1994 01:51:26	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, GYPSY Y					199312070003 90021	
199403160000 84931	03/16/1994 12:00:24	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 84941	03/16/1994 12:00:25	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 84951	03/16/1994 12:00:26	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 84961	03/16/1994 12:00:27	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85011	03/16/1994 12:00:32	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 84991	03/16/1994 12:00:30	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199403160000 85001	03/16/1994 12:00:31	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85021	03/16/1994 12:00:33	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403160000 85211	03/16/1994 12:27:30	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						

			•					
199403160000 85221	03/16/1994 12:27:32	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO			
199403160000 85251	03/16/1994 12:27:35	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP			
199403160000 85241	03/16/1994 12:27:34	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor		STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO			
199403160000 85231	03/16/1994 12:27:33	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP			
199403160000 85271	03/16/1994 12:27:36	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP			
199403160000 85261	03/16/1994 12:27:35	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO			
199403160000 85281	03/16/1994 12:27:37	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor		STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO			
199403160000 85291	03/16/1994 12:27:38	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP			
199403160000 85301	03/16/1994 12:27:40	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK			
199403160000 85331	03/16/1994 12:27:44	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORPORATIO N			
199403160000 85311	03/16/1994 12:27:41	DAIWA FINANCE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORPORATIO N			